TRMS Site Parent Meetings
2015-2016
Follow us on Twitter @trmsvvusd Highlighted = Already Occurred

MIDOLE SCHOOL

School Site Council English Learner Advisory Council African American Advisory Council
(SSC) (Parent Center) (ELAC) (Parent Center) (AAAC) (Parent Center)
The SSC meetings will be held at 2:45 p.m. The ELAC meetings will be held at AAAC Meetings will be held from 6:30pm
on the following dates: 8:30am on the following dates: to 7:30pm
Monday, September 14 Friday, August 28" Thursday, October 29"
Thursday, October 29™ Friday, September 25™ Tuesday, January 26"
Thursday, November 19™ Friday, October 30" Tuesday, March 22"
Thursday, December 3™ Friday, November 20" Tuesday, May 17"
Thursday, January 28" Friday, December 18"
Thursday, February 18" Friday, January 39™
Thursday, March 17% Friday, February 26"
Thursday, April 28" Friday, March 18"
Thursday, May 19" Friday, April 29"
Friday, May 20"
Parent Teacher Student Organization Coffee with the Principal TRMS Parent Workshops
(PTSO Parent Center) (MPR) (TRMS Parent Center)
The PTSO meetings will be held at 2:45 p.m. Ongoing Several Times in the School Parent workshops throughout the year
on the following dates: Year
Monday, August 17"

offered here (See under workshop

information on this page)
Monday, September 21*

Monday, October 19"

Specialty Nights for the Entire Family

Parent-Teacher Conferences 1. Back-to-School Night-9/2/15
2. STEAM Night-TBD
Times: 2pm-4pm & Spm-7pm
Oct. 1, 2015 and Feb. 25, 2016
Title I and Parent/Community Network Meetings: All parents can attend-10/30/15 & 11/20/15
GATE Parent Night-Room 311 AVID Parent Night-MPR Jr. Scholars Night-Room 311
Thursday, Oct. 8, 2015 TBD

Thursday, Oct. 8, 2015

WORKSHOP INFORMATION
Name of Parent Workshop Date(s) Times Language

. th 8:30am to . .
A. How to Support your Student(s) Friday, November 13, 2015 10:30am Spanish and English
B. New State Scores...What do they mean? TBD 8:30am to Spanish and English

10:30am

. 8:30am to . .

C. Computer Literacy Workshops TBD 10:30am English and Spanish




